HORSHAM 10K EVENT - JUNIORS 2017

Place  First Name Last Name Bib No  Gender Age Group Description Team Name
1 Ryan Rothe 522 Male Under 12
2 Archie Turner 515 Male Under 12 Brighton & Hove AC
3 Reuben Marsden 558 Male Under 12

4 Noah Horton 568 Male Under 12 Reading Rascals
5 Amy Mills 524 Female Under 14
6 Harvey Bowen 554 Male Under 14

7 Mia Craen 532 Female Under 16

8 Lauchlan Slaughter 530 Male Under 10
9 Caitlyn Heyes 544 Female Under 12
10 Daniel England 512 Male Under 10
11 Lucy Thomas 574 Female  Under 12
12 Jack Thomas 575 Male Under 10
13 Harry Newman 549 Male Under 10
14 Charlie Marshall 539 Male Under 8

15 Isaac Horton 567 Male Under 10
16 Farrah Moodley 563 Female Under 10
17 Thomas Marshall 540 Male Under 8

18 Rylee Trothe 523 Female Under 10
19 Phoebe Horton 566 Female  Under 10
20 Matthew Banner 508 Male Under 10
21 Luke Capewell 547 Male Under 10
22 Sofia Slaughter 531 Female Under 14
23 Pixie Price 541 Female Under 12
24 Isaac Christensen 513 Male Under 10
25 Elizabeth Cunningham 504 Female Under 8
26 Henry Rooney 542 Male Under 10
27 Freddy Boniface 535 Male Under 10
28 Holly Marsden 557 Female Under 10
29 Matthew Davis 529 Male Under 12
30 Matthew Garratt 527 Male Under 12
31 Isabella Delicata 507 Female  Under 8

32 Keira Van Yperen 578 Female Under 10
33 Matthew England 511 Male Under 14

34 Alaina Moodley 564 Female Under 12



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Henry
Laura
James
Evelyn
Rosie
Libby
Arthur
Joe
Albie
Michael
Monty
Amy
Noah
Esme
Samuel
Meg
Chloe
Emily
Jude
Matilda
Robin
Holly
Erica
Darcy
Alex
Louis
Sophie
Charlie
Amber
Dexter
Leela
Rhys
Chloe
Abigail-Rose
Sophie
Rebecca

HORSHAM 10K EVENT - JUNIORS 2017

Alldridge
Adams
Potten
Sloan
Stone

Smith
Mittendorfer
Crocker
Tippen
Linnington
Boniface
Saunders
Christensen
Anstee-Brown
Walters
Mittendorfer
Saunders
O'Boyle
Anstee-Brown
Whitmore
Packer
Coates
George-Eames
Meadus
Millar
Coutes
Diab

Bullen
Aylmore
Meadus
Bullen
Beazley
Wilkinson
Smith
Storer
Adams

506
537
514
533
534
565
562
509
548
561
536
519
545
552
521
560
518
577
551
505
516
569
570
582
543
584
528
525
580
579
526
503
550
572
585
538

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Under 8
Under 14
Under 8
Under 12
Under 8
Under 10
Under 12
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 10
Under 8
Under 8
Under 10
Under 8
Under 8
Under 10
Under 10
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 10
Under 8
Under 8
Under 10



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Millie
Callum
Olivia
Douglas
Elizabeth
Lara
Bailey
Rowan

HORSHAM 10K EVENT - JUNIORS 2017

Aylmore
Evans
Marsden
Evans
Smith
Chivers
Booth
Williams

581
555
559
556
573
553
517
546

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Under 8
Under 10
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8
Under 8



