HORSHAM 10K EVENT - JUNIORS 2017

Place	First Name	Last Name	Bib No	Gende	er Age Group Description	Team Name
1	Ryan	Rothe	522	Male	Under 12	
2	Archie	Turner	515	Male	Under 12	Brighton & Hove AC
3	Reuben	Marsden	558	Male	Under 12	· ·
4	Noah	Horton	568	Male	Under 12	Reading Rascals
5	Amy	Mills	524	Female	Under 14	
6	Harvey	Bowen	554	Male	Under 14	
7	Mia	Craen	532	Female	Under 16	
8	Lauchlan	Slaughter	530	Male	Under 10	
9	Caitlyn	Heyes	544	Female	Under 12	
10	Daniel	England	512	Male	Under 10	
11	Lucy	Thomas	574	Female	Under 12	
12	Jack	Thomas	575	Male	Under 10	
13	Harry	Newman	549	Male	Under 10	
14	Charlie	Marshall	539	Male	Under 8	
15	Isaac	Horton	567	Male	Under 10	
16	Farrah	Moodley	563	Female	Under 10	
17	Thomas	Marshall	540	Male	Under 8	
18	Rylee	Trothe	523	Female	Under 10	
19	Phoebe	Horton	566	Female	Under 10	
20	Matthew	Banner	508	Male	Under 10	
21	Luke	Capewell	547	Male	Under 10	
22	Sofia	Slaughter	531	Female	Under 14	
23	Pixie	Price	541	Female	Under 12	
24	Isaac	Christensen	513	Male	Under 10	
25	Elizabeth	Cunningham	504	Female	Under 8	
26	Henry	Rooney	542	Male	Under 10	
27	Freddy	Boniface	535	Male	Under 10	
28	Holly	Marsden	557	Female	Under 10	
29	Matthew	Davis	529	Male	Under 12	
30	Matthew	Garratt	527	Male	Under 12	
31	Isabella	Delicata	507	Female	Under 8	
32	Keira	Van Yperen	578	Female	Under 10	
33	Matthew	England	511	Male	Under 14	
34	Alaina	Moodley	564	Female	Under 12	

HORSHAM 10K EVENT - JUNIORS 2017

35	Henry	Alldridge	506	Male	Under 8
36	Laura	Adams	537	Female	Under 14
37	James	Potten	514	Male	Under 8
38	Evelyn	Sloan	533	Female	Under 12
39	Rosie	Stone	534	Female	Under 8
40	Libby	Smith	565	Female	Under 10
41	Arthur	Mittendorfer	562	Male	Under 12
42	Joe	Crocker	509	Male	Under 8
43	Albie	Tippen	548	Male	Under 8
44	Michael	Linnington	561	Male	Under 8
45	Monty	Boniface	536	Male	Under 8
46	Amy	Saunders	519	Female	Under 8
47	Noah	Christensen	545	Male	Under 8
48	Esme	Anstee-Brown	552	Female	Under 10
49	Samuel	Walters	521	Male	Under 8
50	Meg	Mittendorfer	560	Female	Under 8
51	Chloe	Saunders	518	Female	Under 10
52	Emily	O'Boyle	577	Female	Under 8
53	Jude	Anstee-Brown	551	Male	Under 8
54	Matilda	Whitmore	505	Female	Under 10
55	Robin	Packer	516	Male	Under 10
56	Holly	Coates	569	Female	Under 8
57	Erica	George-Eames	570	Female	Under 8
58	Darcy	Meadus	582	Female	Under 8
59	Alex	Millar	543	Male	Under 8
60	Louis	Coutes	584	Male	Under 8
61	Sophie	Diab	528	Female	Under 8
62	Charlie	Bullen	525	Male	Under 8
63	Amber	Aylmore	580	Female	Under 8
64	Dexter	Meadus	579	Male	Under 8
65	Leela	Bullen	526	Female	Under 8
66	Rhys	Beazley	503	Male	Under 8
67	Chloe	Wilkinson	550	Female	Under 10
68	Abigail-Rose	Smith	572	Female	Under 8
69	Sophie	Storer	585	Female	Under 8
70	Rebecca	Adams	538	Female	Under 10

HORSHAM 10K EVENT - JUNIORS 2017

71	Millie	Aylmore	581	Female	Under 8
72	Callum	Evans	555	Male	Under 10
73	Olivia	Marsden	559	Female	Under 8
74	Douglas	Evans	556	Male	Under 8
75	Elizabeth	Smith	573	Female	Under 8
76	Lara	Chivers	553	Female	Under 8
77	Bailey	Booth	517	Male	Under 8
78	Rowan	Williams	546	Male	Under 8